


HADCO METAL TRADING CO., LLC

www.hadco-metal.com

NEW YORK
Tel: 631-270-9800
Fax: 718-291-8388

Salesny@hadco-metal.com

PENNSYLVANIA
Tel: 215-695-2705
Fax: 215-695-2706

Salespa@hadco-metal.com

CONNECTICUT
Tel: 203-575-0487
Fax: 203-575-0731

Salesct@hadco-metal.com

FLORIDA
Tel: 757-572-9560
Fax: 727-572-9565

Saleswfl@hadco-metal.com

CALIFORNIA
Tel: 310-667-9004
Fax: 562-404-4040

Salesca@hadco-metal.com

KANSAS
Tel: 310-667-9004
Fax: 562-404-4040

Salesks@hadco-metal.com

 
 
 .515625  13.096  
 
 .53125  13.493  

 .546875  13.890  

 .5625 14.287   
 
 .578125  14.684  

 .59375  15.081  

 .609375  15.478   
 
 .625 15.875  
 
 .640625  16.271  

 .65625  16.668  

 .671875  17.065   
 
 .6875 17.462  

 .703125  17.859  

 .71875  18.256   
 
 .734375  18.653  
 
 .750 19.050  

 .765625  19.447  

 .78125  19.843   
 
 .796875  20.240  

 .8125 20.6375  

 .828125  21.0345   
 
 .84375  21.431  
 
 .859375  21.8282  

 .875 22.2251  

 .890625  22.6220   
 
 .90625  23.0188  

 .921875  23.4157  

 .9375 23.8126   
 
 .953125  24.2095   
 
 .96875  24.6063  

 .984375  25.0032  

 1.000 25.4001  

 
 
 .015625 .3969 
 
 .03125 .7938 

 .046875 1.1906  

 .0625 1.5875   
 
 .078125 1.9844  

 .09375 2.3813  

 .109375 2.7781   
 
 .125 3.1750  
 
 .140625 3.5719  

 .15625 3.9688  

 .171875 4.3656   
 
 .1875 4.7625  

 .203125 5.1594  

 .21875 5.5563   
 
 .234375 5.9531  
 
 .250 6.3500  

 .265625 6.7469  

 .28125 7.1438   
 
 .296875 7.5406  

 .3125 7.9375  

 .328125 8.3344   
 
 .34375 8.7313  
 
 .359375 9.1282  

 .375 9.5250  

 .390625 9.9219   
 
 .40625 10.3188  

 .421875 10.7157  

 .4375 11.1125   
 
 .453125 11.5094   
 
 .46875 11.9063  

 .484375 12.3032  

 .500 12.7001  
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FRACTION-DECIMAL CONVERSION CHART

INCHES MILLIMETERSINCHES MILLIMETERS


